Date 10/29/2018

Contract Name:
2018 Elver Park Inclusive Playground Change Order No. CO 1
Coniract No. 8228

Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.
Ald. District 1

Change Order Description:

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
17366-51-130 Elver Park

Conlractor:
MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES
1871 HWY MM :
FITCHBURG Wi 53575
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *ark d negotisted (H] or bid (B) unil price
ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
11 No cosl contract time. extension 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order » 0.00% 0.00
The QOriginal Contract Total 299,146.80
Sum of previous Change Orders .. 0.00%
The new Contract Sum mcludmg tms Change Ordel will be 100.00% 299,146.80
This Contract is a: ) Cbmpletion Dale
Original Contract T|me/Complellon Date 10-19-2018
Net Change in Contract Time by pﬁey!qzus"change order
Contract Time/Completion Date priof-o this change order
Additional day(s) as a resuft of this Change Order 31
Contract llme/complenon date as a resuli of this chanqe order November 19, 2018
Contractor's Acceptal
By ///e 5/ ~
Title FerrdSe
Date S ]O/I‘i//{
City's. Approval (see reverse 51de for mstrucimns) _ Date
Constructionnspector \(;cu(\,q,\,\ CO0.N N [(D-29 -~20(%
Constructson Super ] o e oo ) .
Engineer. i , s g/ — 4 ./
Board of Pubhc Works S ey I/ ” 58
. §
Contract paid to date[ $ §'2§,A074‘.2§
ROUTING: o ) ,
Marsha Hacker BAREE Wl
Greg Fries ‘ 7 ¢
Chase O'Brien CDO  10-3%0~-]




